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NoraGyttorps Memorial Day 2023

Thomas & Nille
Chefen & Jonny
Inger & Nisse
Christoffer & Jocke
Elin & Magnusson
Lovén & Bengan
Cederborgarna
Tomaz & Sanlius
Nisse T

Osterholm

31798gr
29430gr
27942¢gr
24548gr
23930gr
20832gr
20225¢gr
151509gr

4460gr

3150gr

Storst fisk, Bengal/Lovén

Brax 1320gr



